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ROUND 1 OF 11 - MAY 25, 2024

450MX

FOX RACEWAY NATIONAL
C

86 Honda CRF450R
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Luca Marsalisi

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 17.992 41.504 25.67332.717 --.--

2:34.245 2 39.123 17.012 40.931 25.77431.405 --.--

2:31.991 3 38.654 16.614 39.894 25.19631.633 --.--

2:56.013 4 38.240 17.434 39.429 49.45531.455 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

38.672 17.263 40.439 31.802 2:40.749

38.240 16.614 39.429 31.405 2:30.884

25.547

25.196

93 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Bryce Shelly

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 16.786 40.220 25.59831.333 --.--

2:31.099 2 37.873 16.620 39.502 25.14031.964 --.--

2:31.563 3 38.469 17.020 39.576 25.01631.482 --.--

2:32.479 4 38.229 16.854 40.164 25.48631.746 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

38.190 16.820 39.865 31.631 2:31.713

37.873 16.620 39.502 31.333 2:30.344

25.310

25.016

119 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Logan Boye

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 20.775 45.150 26.47135.517 --.--

2:49.673 2 45.222 18.036 42.838 28.44235.135 --.--

3:02.638 3 56.459 18.248 44.780 28.27634.875 --.--

2:47.691 4 41.713 17.873 44.843 28.55534.707 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

43.467 18.733 44.402 35.058 2:53.334

41.713 17.873 42.838 34.707 2:43.602

27.936

26.471

124 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dylan Kappeler

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 20.937 44.983 29.65734.869 --.--

2:41.714 2 42.483 17.082 41.161 26.22034.768 --.--

2:43.817 3 40.808 17.278 44.484 26.61634.631 --.--

2:43.882 4 41.647 17.346 43.768 26.03735.084 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.646 17.235 43.599 34.838 2:43.137

40.808 17.082 41.161 34.631 2:39.719

27.132

26.037

137 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Ayden Shive

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 16.388 39.924 25.47531.352 --.--

2:38.010 2 38.382 18.666 44.552 25.15931.251 --.--

2:36.679 3 40.275 17.331 41.121 26.18331.769 --.--

2:42.833 4 41.986 17.745 43.327 26.26133.514 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

40.214 17.532 42.231 31.971 2:39.174

38.382 16.388 39.924 31.251 2:31.104

25.769

25.159

171 KTM 350 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Josh Mosiman

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 17.836 41.127 24.93131.428 --.--

2:32.700 2 38.354 16.805 40.101 25.26232.178 --.--

2:32.279 3 38.501 16.951 39.769 25.31731.741 --.--

2:34.627 4 38.758 16.538 40.973 25.60232.756 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

38.537 17.032 40.492 32.025 2:33.202

38.354 16.538 39.769 31.428 2:31.020

25.278

24.931

190 Honda CRF450R
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dominic Desimone

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 21.648 50.575 30.76838.680 --.--

3:05.889 2 48.231 21.234 47.830 29.31939.275 --.--

3:07.453 3 44.560 19.082 52.726 32.39238.693 --.--

2:52.863 4 45.611 18.946 44.978 28.30835.020 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

46.134 20.227 49.027 37.917 3:02.068

44.560 18.946 44.978 35.020 2:51.812

30.196

28.308

199 Kawasaki KX450SR
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

John Short

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 17.427 57.302 26.78632.661 --.--

2:43.066 2 43.669 17.683 41.976 25.71334.025 --.--

2:37.974 3 40.475 17.090 41.672 25.62833.109 --.--

2:37.814 4 40.248 17.454 41.447 25.38933.276 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.464 17.413 41.698 33.267 2:39.618

40.248 17.090 41.447 32.661 2:36.835

25.879

25.389

224 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Casey Carmichael

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 20.135 46.426 26.27634.887 --.--

3:03.410 2 41.528 17.926 43.750 27.49352.713 --.--

2:46.428 3 48.054 18.236 43.009 25.10832.021 --.--

2:34.609 4 38.968 17.150 40.371 25.63032.490 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

40.248 18.361 43.389 33.132 2:48.149

38.968 17.150 40.371 32.021 2:33.618

26.126

25.108

226 Honda CRF450R
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Cameron Horner

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 18.416 42.886 26.59635.210 --.--

2:35.704 2 39.407 17.420 41.016 26.22331.638 --.--

2:36.050 3 40.188 17.384 40.184 26.03532.259 --.--

2:36.428 4 39.228 17.035 40.944 25.77833.443 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.607 17.563 41.257 33.137 2:36.060

39.228 17.035 40.184 31.638 2:33.863

26.158

25.778

254 KTM 450 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Cole Cook

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.085 45.220 26.40432.824 --.--

2:37.009 2 39.543 17.095 41.838 26.71931.814 --.--

2:45.519 3 40.518 17.249 49.288 25.56132.903 --.--

2:41.240 4 39.914 17.385 43.616 26.13134.194 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.991 17.703 44.990 32.933 2:41.256

39.543 17.095 41.838 31.814 2:35.851

26.203

25.561

281 Suzuki RM-Z450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Cory Carsten

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.232 44.856 26.87233.843 --.--

2:36.575 2 40.689 17.223 40.389 26.14332.131 --.--

2:36.294 3 39.132 17.309 41.687 25.87032.296 --.--

2:35.513 4 38.978 17.058 41.098 26.16232.217 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.599 17.705 42.007 32.621 2:36.127

38.978 17.058 40.389 32.131 2:34.426

26.261

25.870
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305 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jack Saggau

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 21.014 49.698 29.10736.782 --.--

3:04.548 2 55.553 17.992 47.119 27.66936.215 --.--

2:49.971 3 42.076 18.192 44.716 29.26335.724 --.--

3:06.553 4 42.772 18.341 45.587 28.68051.173 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

42.424 18.884 46.780 36.240 3:00.357

42.076 17.992 44.716 35.724 2:48.177

28.679

27.669

334 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Brad West

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 16.130 38.840 24.56130.593 --.--

2:28.640 2 38.142 16.589 38.961 24.62330.325 --.--

2:31.772 3 39.357 16.628 39.420 25.17431.193 --.--

2:34.745 4 39.893 16.758 40.345 25.67832.071 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.130 16.526 39.391 31.045 2:31.719

38.142 16.130 38.840 30.325 2:27.998

25.009

24.561

349 Honda CRF450R
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Kile Epperson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 18.817 41.725 25.45032.969 --.--

2:34.052 2 39.162 17.049 41.231 25.27031.340 --.--

2:34.581 3 39.220 16.530 41.063 25.35832.410 --.--

2:32.913 4 38.708 16.586 40.435 25.73131.453 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.030 17.245 41.113 32.043 2:33.848

38.708 16.530 40.435 31.340 2:32.283

25.452

25.270

366 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Blaze Cremaldi

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.396 44.867 27.51635.041 --.--

2:41.680 2 41.270 17.674 42.349 27.08133.306 --.--

2:39.924 3 40.345 17.442 42.126 26.33633.675 --.--

2:42.434 4 40.680 17.370 42.681 27.31234.391 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

40.765 17.970 43.005 34.103 2:41.346

40.345 17.370 42.126 33.306 2:39.483

27.061

26.336

374 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jared Gumeson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 21.019 46.485 26.88136.099 --.--

2:45.436 2 41.865 17.823 43.352 26.41835.978 --.--

2:53.980 3 41.867 17.454 53.841 26.49734.321 --.--

2:44.183 4 41.548 17.877 43.844 27.06233.852 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.760 17.718 44.560 35.062 2:47.866

41.548 17.454 43.352 33.852 2:42.624

26.714

26.418

445 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Noah Miesen

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 20.207 49.083 29.00736.944 --.--

2:54.790 2 44.583 18.565 45.537 28.20337.902 --.--

2:53.111 3 42.948 18.425 45.528 28.38337.827 --.--

2:51.582 4 42.836 18.557 45.300 27.80237.087 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

43.455 18.938 46.362 37.440 2:53.161

42.836 18.425 45.300 36.944 2:51.307

28.348

27.802

483 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Bryton Carroll

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 17.241 42.226 25.17632.577 --.--

2:33.248 2 38.845 16.994 40.643 25.24331.523 --.--

2:33.130 3 38.152 17.044 40.816 25.24631.872 --.--

2:32.441 4 38.288 16.443 40.131 25.38732.192 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

38.428 16.930 40.954 32.041 2:32.939

38.152 16.443 40.131 31.523 2:31.425

25.263

25.176

496 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Kevin Clinton

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 20.898 48.676 27.06435.311 --.--

2:50.906 2 52.309 17.123 42.057 25.63333.784 --.--

2:36.341 3 39.987 16.831 42.430 24.92232.171 --.--

2:39.883 4 39.635 17.397 41.965 26.26034.626 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.811 17.117 43.782 33.973 2:42.376

39.635 16.831 41.965 32.171 2:35.524

25.969

24.922

588 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Eddie Norred

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.950 45.351 27.27735.039 --.--

2:44.015 2 42.640 17.781 43.111 26.14634.337 --.--

2:40.725 3 40.321 17.774 41.954 26.51634.160 --.--

2:45.498 4 41.340 18.050 43.163 26.53836.407 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.433 18.388 43.394 34.985 2:43.412

40.321 17.774 41.954 34.160 2:40.355

26.619

26.146

672 Yamaha YZ450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Brandon Pederson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 21.362 47.537 26.94034.310 --.--

2:43.388 2 42.339 17.626 42.954 26.17234.297 --.--

2:39.153 3 40.846 17.433 41.530 25.89133.453 --.--

2:38.489 4 41.591 17.514 41.518 25.35232.514 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.592 17.524 43.384 33.643 2:40.343

40.846 17.433 41.518 32.514 2:37.663

26.088

25.352

694 KTM 350 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Nick Inman

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 17.688 44.949 26.72934.513 --.--

2:41.564 2 40.662 17.537 42.266 25.72635.373 --.--

2:38.579 3 39.892 17.482 42.198 25.60633.401 --.--

2:38.733 4 40.132 16.951 42.581 26.01833.051 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

40.228 17.414 42.998 34.084 2:39.625

39.892 16.951 42.198 33.051 2:37.698

26.019

25.606

734 Husqvarna FC 450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dayton Briggs

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 17.363 40.434 25.25030.989 --.--

2:32.964 2 38.812 16.779 39.406 25.33432.633 --.--

2:31.534 3 38.099 17.069 39.139 25.24631.981 --.--

2:32.560 4 38.585 16.771 39.814 26.01631.374 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

38.498 16.995 39.698 31.744 2:32.352

38.099 16.771 39.139 30.989 2:30.244

25.461

25.246
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822 Husqvarna FC 450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Riley Ripper

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.634 46.242 26.76734.999 --.--

2:41.542 2 41.777 17.262 42.325 26.86133.317 --.--

2:46.861 3 41.391 17.237 44.524 27.97935.730 --.--

2:43.735 4 42.113 17.125 43.500 26.75634.241 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.760 17.814 44.147 34.571 2:44.046

41.391 17.125 42.325 33.317 2:40.914

27.090

26.756

831 KTM 450 SX-F FE
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jacob Glenn

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.081 44.533 27.16434.904 --.--

2:41.721 2 40.055 17.648 43.166 28.36832.484 --.--

2:38.369 3 39.276 17.482 42.293 26.69432.624 --.--

2:43.639 4 42.060 17.638 42.800 26.73034.411 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

40.463 17.962 43.198 33.605 2:41.243

39.276 17.482 42.293 32.484 2:38.229

27.239

26.694

841 GASGAS MC 450F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jeff Walker

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 18.796 42.368 27.36851.380 --.--

2:37.809 2 41.112 17.311 40.328 25.80933.249 --.--

2:38.337 3 41.388 17.249 41.015 26.70531.980 --.--

2:40.830 4 40.650 17.501 42.221 26.53933.919 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.050 17.714 41.483 33.049 2:38.992

40.650 17.249 40.328 31.980 2:36.016

26.605

25.809

844 Kawasaki KX450
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Robert  Fobbe

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 20.126 45.484 27.08234.180 --.--

2:42.129 2 41.845 18.191 43.549 25.93732.607 --.--

2:43.273 3 40.071 17.984 42.154 26.49936.565 --.--

3:01.027 4 41.302 17.634 41.873 32.94147.277 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

41.072 18.483 43.265 34.450 2:48.809

40.071 17.634 41.873 32.607 2:38.122

26.506

25.937

901 KTM 350 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Brayden Lessler

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 16.462 42.202 24.98932.463 --.--

3:18.300 2 39.063 17.177 1:25.306 24.96731.787 --.--

2:36.364 3 41.518 17.038 40.310 24.81732.681 --.--

2:36.858 4 39.697 16.558 41.390 26.13133.082 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

40.092 16.808 41.300 32.503 2:36.611

39.063 16.462 40.310 31.787 2:32.439

25.226

24.817

936 KTM 450 SX-F
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Travis Silk

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 19.237 42.330 26.03133.022 --.--

2:36.574 2 39.660 17.653 40.424 27.14031.697 --.--

2:35.543 3 39.714 16.988 40.173 25.88332.785 --.--

2:37.049 4 39.255 17.065 40.836 27.03632.857 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

39.543 17.735 40.940 32.590 2:36.388

39.255 16.988 40.173 31.697 2:33.996

26.522

25.883
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